
Public Holiday Date

New Year’s Day Wednesday 1 January

St. Brigid’s Day Monday 3 February

St. Patrick’s Day* Monday 17 March

Easter Monday Monday 21 April 

May Day Monday 5 May

June Bank Holiday Monday 2 June

August Bank Holiday Monday 4 August

October Bank Holiday Monday 27 October

Christmas Day Thursday 25 December

Boxing Day Friday 26 December

Public Holiday Calendar 2025
Ireland
When a public holiday falls on a non-working day, employers must offer an alternative to employees as part
of their public holiday benefit. Employers may choose to award one of the below:

an additional day of annual leave;
an additional day’s pay;
a paid day off within one month of the public holiday.


